
VERTAUX Basico Polyaxial Screw System available in standard con�guration is a top loading low pro�le posterior 
spinal �xation system designed to provide stabilization as an adjunct to fusion. VERTAUX Basico Polyaxial Screw 
System is a comprehensive system which consists of pedicle screws, rods, cross-links and locking caps. All of the 
components are available on a variety of sizes to more closely match the patient's anatomy.

VERTAUX Basico Polyaxial Screw

High Strength

Proximal Tapered Thread

Cortical thread for strong vertebral body purchase
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Vertaux Basico Polyaxial Screw with Cap

Length (mm)

25mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

55mm

25mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

55mm

25mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

55mm

25mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

55mm

25mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

55mm

25mm

30mm

35mm

40mm

45mm

50mm

55mm

Titanium

4-066-025TI

4-066-030TI

4-066-035TI

4-066-040TI

4-066-045TI

4-066-050TI

4-066-055TI

4-067-025TI

4-067-030TI

4-067-035TI

4-067-040TI

4-067-045TI

4-067-050TI

4-067-055TI

4-068-025TI

4-068-030TI

4-068-035TI

4-068-040TI

4-068-045TI

4-068-050TI

4-068-055TI

4-069-025TI

4-069-030TI

4-069-035TI

4-069-040TI

4-069-045TI

4-069-050TI

4-069-055TI

4-070-025TI

4-070-030TI

4-070-035TI

4-070-040TI

4-070-045TI

4-070-050TI

4-070-055TI

4-071-025TI

4-071-030TI

4-071-035TI

4-071-040TI

4-071-045TI

4-071-050TI

4-071-055TI

Ø Dia

4.5mm

4.5mm

4.5mm

4.5mm

4.5mm

4.5mm

4.5mm

5.0mm

5.0mm

5.0mm

5.0mm

5.0mm

5.0mm

5.0mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

5.5mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

6.5mm

7.0mm

7.0mm

7.0mm

7.0mm

7.0mm

7.0mm

7.0mm
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Vertaux Basico Polyaxial Screw Rod

Length (mm)

400mm

Titanium

4-072-400TI

VERTAUX - Pedicle Screws Cap, M9

Product 
Specification

M9

Titanium

SP-303
Star Head

Hexagonal Head
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7-108-02

7-108-03

7-108-04

7-108-05

7-108-06

Vertaux Basico Reducer

Vertaux Basico Screwdriver

Vertaux Basico Screw Shaft with Quick Coupling

Implant Tray for Vertaux Basico Screw

Container with Lid for Vertaux Basico Screw
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7-108-000 Vertaux Basico Screw Implant & Instrument Set

Orthopaedic Implants & Instruments 1.22

Instruments

VERTAUX Basico Polyaxial Screw



Vertaux Basico Reducer

Vertaux Basico Screwdriver

Vertaux Basico Screw Shaft with Quick Coupling

Container with Lid for Vertaux Basico Screw

7-108-02

7-108-03

7-108-04

7-108-06

Code Set Consisting of Unit

Vertaux Basico Polyaxial Screw with Cap, Ø4.5 x 30mm

Vertaux Basico Polyaxial Screw with Cap, Ø4.5 x 35mm

Vertaux Basico Polyaxial Screw with Cap, Ø4.5 x 40mm

Vertaux Basico Polyaxial Screw with Cap, Ø4.5 x 45mm

Vertaux Basico Polyaxial Screw with Cap, Ø4.5 x 50mm

Vertaux Basico Polyaxial Screw with Cap, Ø4.5 x 55mm

Vertaux Basico Polyaxial Screw with Cap, Ø5.5 x 30mm

Vertaux Basico Polyaxial Screw with Cap, Ø5.5 x 35mm

Vertaux Basico Polyaxial Screw with Cap, Ø5.5 x 40mm

Vertaux Basico Polyaxial Screw with Cap, Ø5.5 x 45mm

Vertaux Basico Polyaxial Screw with Cap, Ø5.5 x 50mm

Vertaux Basico Polyaxial Screw with Cap, Ø5.5 x 55mm

Vertaux Basico Polyaxial Screw with Cap, Ø6.5 x 30mm

Vertaux Basico Polyaxial Screw with Cap, Ø6.5 x 35mm

Vertaux Basico Polyaxial Screw with Cap, Ø6.5 x 40mm

Vertaux Basico Polyaxial Screw with Cap, Ø6.5 x 45mm

Vertaux Basico Polyaxial Screw with Cap, Ø6.5 x 50mm

Vertaux Basico Polyaxial Screw with Cap, Ø6.5 x 55mm

Vertaux Basico Polyaxial Screw Rod, Length 400mm

VERTAUX - Pedicle Screw Cap, M9

Implant Tray for Vertaux Basico Screw

4-066-030TI

4-066-035TI

4-066-040TI

4-066-045TI

4-066-050TI

4-066-055TI

4-068-030TI

4-068-035TI

4-068-040TI

4-068-045TI

4-068-050TI

4-068-055TI

4-070-030TI

4-070-035TI

4-070-040TI

4-070-045TI

4-070-050TI

4-070-055TI

4-072-400TI

SP-303

7-108-05

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

10

1

1

2

1

1
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7-108-000 Vertaux Basico Screw Implant & Instrument Set
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SP-061

SP-052

SP-053

SP-063

SP-064

SP-065

Set Screw Holder - Long

Crosslink Hook Holder

Rod Bender

Star Screwdriver with Quick Coupling - Long

Pedicle Sounding Probe, Straight

Pedicle Sounding Probe, Curved

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System
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SP-066

SP-067

SP-068

SP-069

SP-070

SP-071

Breaker

Marker(L)

Marker(R)

Marker Inserter

In-Situ Bender (L)

In-Situ Bender (R)

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System
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SP-054

SP-055

7-116-01

SP-056

SP-057

SP-073

Hex Rod Rotation Wrench

Power Gripper

Rod  Reduction Forcep - Frog Type

Distractor for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Compressor for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Awl for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System



SP-074

SP-075

SP-077

SP-1950

SP-078

SP-079

Straight Probe

Curved Probe

Tap, Ø4.5mm

Tap, Ø5.0mm

Tap, Ø5.5mm

Tap, Ø6.0mm
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SP-080

SP-1951

SP-081

SP-082

SP-083

SP-084

Tap, Ø6.5mm

Tap, Ø7.0mm

Screwdriver, Hex 3.5mm,  for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Mono-Axial Pedicle Screwdriver 

Mono-Axial Reduction Pedicle Screwdriver 

Poly-Axial Pedicle Screwdriver 

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System
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SP-085

SP-086

SP-087

SP-1952

SP-088

SP-089

Poly-Axial Reduction Pedicle Screwdriver 

T-Handle with Quick Coupling  for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Template 120mm

Template 450mm

Rod Pusher

Counter Torque

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System
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SP-090

SP-091

SP-092

SP-1953

SP-093

SP-094

Ratchet Handle for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Pedicle Screw Measuring Device (White)

Measuring Plate for Crosslink (Black)

Rod Holder, Curved

Hex Rod Rotation Forcep

Rod Push Forcep

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System
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SP-1493

7-116-02

4-106-01

SP-468

SP-059

Torque Limiter Handle, 10.0Nm

Ratchet Handle T-Type for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Screwdriver, Hex 3.0mm for Crosslink Connector Type-III

Instrument Trays for Vertaux 5.5 Pedicle Screw Instrument Set

Container with PPSU Lid for Vertaux 5.5 Pedicle Screw Instrument Set

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System



Orthopaedic Implants & Instruments 1.32

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System

SP-058 VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw Instrument Set
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Code Set Consisting of Qty.

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

5

5

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

Set Screw Holder - Long

Crosslink Hook Holder

Rod Bender

Star Screwdriver with Quick Coupling - Long

Pedicle Sounding Probe, Straight

Pedicle Sounding Probe, Curved

Breaker

Marker(L)

Marker(R)

Marker Inserter

In-Situ Bender (L)

In-Situ Bender (R)

Hex Rod Rotation Wrench

Power Gripper

Rod  Reduction Forcep - Frog Type

Distractor for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Compressor for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Awl for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Straight Probe

Curved Probe

Tap, Ø4.5mm

Tap, Ø5.0mm

Tap, Ø5.5mm

Tap, Ø6.0mm

Tap, Ø6.5mm

Tap, Ø7.0mm

Screwdriver, Hex 3.5mm,  for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Mono-Axial Pedicle Screwdriver 

Mono-Axial Reduction Pedicle Screwdriver 

Poly-Axial Pedicle Screwdriver 

Poly-Axial Reduction Pedicle Screwdriver 

T-Handle with Quick Coupling  for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Template 120mm

Template 450mm

Rod Pusher

Counter Torque

Ratchet Handle for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Pedicle Screw Measuring Device (White)

Measuring Plate for Crosslink (Black)

Rod Holder, Curved

Hex Rod Rotation Forcep

Rod Push Forcep

Torque Limiter Handle, 10.0Nm

Ratchet Handle T-Type for 5.5mm Pedicle Screw

Screwdriver, Hex 3.0mm for Crosslink Connector Type-III

Instrument Trays for Vertaux 5.5 Pedicle Screw Instrument Set

Container with PPSU Lid for Vertaux 5.5 Pedicle Screw Instrument Set

SP-061

SP-052

SP-053

SP-063

SP-064

SP-065

SP-066

SP-067

SP-068

SP-069

SP-070

SP-071

SP-054

SP-055

7-116-01

SP-056

SP-057

SP-073

SP-074

SP-075

SP-077

SP-1950

SP-078

SP-079

SP-080

SP-1951

SP-081

SP-082

SP-083

SP-084

SP-085

SP-086

SP-087

SP-1952

SP-088

SP-089

SP-090

SP-091

SP-092

SP-1953

SP-093

SP-094

SP-1493

7-116-02

4-106-01

SP-468

SP-059

SP-058 VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw Instrument Set

VERTAUX 5.5mm Pedicle Screw System
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